© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                     Fixture Type
Catalog #
10/04/16
DOE LIGHTING FACTS
Department of Energy has verified representative product test
data and results in accordance with its Lighting Facts Program.

4-1/2"
(113mm)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Prefix
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
OptionsControls
LPASC24     LED    HO   NW    UE     ALOS    EM
EM -  Emergency Battery
FC1 - 6' 3/8" (3) #18 Leads (For Use In
 Non-Dimming Applications)
FC15D - 6' 3/8" (5) #18 Leads (For Use
 In Dimming Applications)
SD50 - Step Dimming to 50%
L3D - Lutron Hi-lume 1%
LDE1 - Lutron Hi-lume 1%
 (with Soft-On, Fade-to-Black)
LDE5 - Lutron 5-Series
Blank (none)
ALC - AirLinkTM Controller
ALOS - AirLinkTM Controller
 w/ Occupancy Sensor
ALVS - AirLinkTM Controller
 w/ Vacancy Sensor
LPASC14 - (1x4)1
LPASC22 - (2x2)
LPASC24 - (2x4)
Color
Temperature
CW - Cool White
(5000K)
NW - Neutral White
(4000K)
WW - Warm White
(3500K)
Line Voltage
UE - Universal Input
Voltage (120-277V)
347 - 347V2
LED
Light
Source
SS  -Super Saver
HO - High Output
Output
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)